RESULTAT FRAN SM 2005 (144 MHz)

VILSTA 050611

Banldggare Raimo SM5AXT, 5 kontroller

O© O NO Ol WDN P

Hakan Melin SRJ
Michael Hallgren ESA
Bengt Evertsson BRJ
Gunnar Svensson SRJ
Hans Sundgren VRK
Olle Nilsson SRJ
Goran Polhede ESA
Bjorn Evertsson BRJ
Bo Lindell SRJ
Gunnar Fagerberg SRJ
PA Nordwaeger SRJ
Leif Zettervall VRK
Jan Palmquist VRK

1,04,00
1,11,00
1,18,54
1,32,56
1,36,34
1,37,46
1,45,54
1,46,15
1,49,38
1,53,36
1,22,09
2,06,41
2,27,50

RESULTAT FRAN LAGTAVLINGEN

1 SRJ
2 ESA
3 BRJ
4 VRK

2,36,56
2,56,54
3,05,09
3,43,15

54123
45123
15432
45123
45123
45123
54213
54231
1542
5432
542
54321
451
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